RESULTADO GERAL

CONTROL
20 DIA COPA INT ESTRADA REAL - XCM CRONOMETRAGEM
LAFAIETE 13/10/2025 07:44:02
# Categoria  Placa Nome do Atleta \% Tempo S cidade
1o MASTUPANTO-  03gog MATHEUS RIBEIRO E SILVA 1 01:41:56.226 BARBACENA
2°  MAS-JUVENIL 03522 .GABRIEL FREITAS GALVAO 1 01:41:57.615 SARZEDO
3°  MAS-JUNIOR 03548 LUIS MIGUEL REZENDE MEIRELES = 1 = 01:41:59.189 CONSELHEIRO L
4°  MAS-JUNIOR 03554 PEDRO AUGUSTO DE PAIVA 1 01:42:57.703 RESENDE COSTA
5°  MAS-JUVENIL 03533 _JOAO GABRIEL OLIVEIRADUARTE 1  01:43:04.664 SANTO ANTONIO
6°  MAS-JUNIOR 03559 PEDRO GOMES SANT ANA AREAS 1 01:43:50.871 CAMPOS DOS GO
7°  MAS-VETERANO 03688 DANILO CESAR CASTRO SILVA 1 01:44:39.341 CONGONHAS
g MASTUFANTO" 03502 P RDROSUCAS DA CUNHA 1 01:45:37.662 MARIANA
9°  MAS-JUVENIL 03528 .IGOR DE OLIVEIRA MARINHO 1 01:45:40.669 PARA DE MINAS
10°  MAS-JUVENIL 03523 GABRIEL GOMES DE MATOS 1 01:47:59.980 GUACUI
11°  MAS-JUVENIL 03505 .CAUA JUSTINIANO MORENO 1 01:4813.028 TRES PONTAS
12°  MAS-MASTER 02029 L SON GERALDO DINIZ 1 01:48:32.192 MARIANA
13° MAS-VETERANO 03707 RAFAEL DOS SANTOS VIEIRA 1 01:49:32.064 CONGONHAS
14> MAS-JUNIOR 03550 MATHEUS BIUNDINE MATOS 1 01:49:49.297 ESPERA FELIZ
15°  MAS-CADETE 03572 CAIO AUGUSTO GONCALVES 1 01:50:42.553 SAO JOAO DEL
16° MAS-VETERANO 03702 Lol RDO SANT ANA DE LIMA 1 0151:26.148 CONSELHEIRO L
17°  MAS-JUVENIL 03538 (WARCELO AUGUSTO TEODOLING 3 01:51:33.623 GOVERNADOR VA
18°  MAS-MASTER 03654 MARCELO PEREIRA RODRIGUES 1  01:51:44.728 MACAE
19° MASTUEANTO 03472 ey T NANDO PEREIRA 1 0152:19.816 MARIANA
20° MAS-VETERANO 03715 VINICIUS RODRIGO SANTOS 1 01:52:43.607 FORMIGA
21°  MAS-CADETE 03604 MARCELO HENRIQUE SILVAABREU | 1.53.03.872 CONSELHEIRO L
22°  MAS-JUVENIL 03511 .CESAR HENRIQUE PEREIRADEOL 1  01:54:35.070 LAGAMAR
23°  MAS-JUNIOR 03547 .LAFAIETE NETO LOPES RIBEIRO 1  01:54:47.229 FREI INOCENCI
24°  MAS-CADETE 02343 PEDRO HENRIQUE GONCALVES 1 o1:86:27.025 CONSELHEIRO L
25° MAS-MASTER 03620 DEIVISON JOSE DE CARVALHO 1 015532222
26° MAS-MASTER 03637 GABRIEL MOREIRA PINTO 1 0155:35.997 PATY DO ALFER
27° MAS-VETERANO 03720 WILLIAN ANTONIO FREITAS 1 0155:47.952 OURO PRETO
28° MAS-VETERANO 03697 JANDER FERNANDES TEIXEIRA 1 01:56:16.706 RODEIRO
29° MAS-MASTER 03664 PAULO VINICIUS PEREIRA JUNIOR 1 01:56:24.550 CONSELHEIRO L
30° MAS-JUVENIL 03524 HEITOR GOUVEA SANTOS 1 01:56:36.858 CONGONHAS
31°  MAS-CADETE 03585 JOSUE CHAVES MOURA 1 0156:41.530 CORONEL XAVIE
32°  MAS-MASTER 03670 RONEI DE JESUS 1 0157:43.598 OURO BRANCO
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#
33°

34°

35°

36°

37°

38°

39°

40°

41°

42°

43°

44°

45°

46°

47°

48°

49°

50°

51°

52°

53°

54°

55°

56°

57°

58°

59°

60°

61°

62°

63°

Categoria

MAS-MASTER
MAS-EXPERT
MAS-CADETE
MAS-JUVENIL

MAS-CADETE
MAS-MASTER

MAS-MASTER

MAS-INFANTO-
JUVENIL

MAS-JUVENIL

MAS-JUVENIL
MAS-MASTER
MAS-PCD

MAS-MASTER

MAS-INFANTO-
JUVENIL

MAS-CADETE
MAS-MASTER

MAS-SENIOR
MAS-MASTER

MAS-MASTER

MAS-VETERANO

MAS-SEG-
PUBLICA-LIGHT

MAS-PESO-
PESADO

MAS-MASTER

MAS-JUVENIL

MAS-MASTER

MAS-PESO-
PESADO

MAS-MASTER
MAS-JUVENIL
MAS-JUNIOR

MAS-VETERANO

MAS-CADETE

Placa

03619
03561
03767
02336

03573
03635

03660

03503

03541
02171

03656
02036

03671

03455

03581
03677
03741

03621

03663
03696

03775
03757

03659

02182
03652
03751
02352
03544
03549
03714

03584

RESULTADO GERAL

20 DIA COPA INT ESTRADA REAL - XCM

LAFAIETE

Nome do Atleta

BRUNO SANTIAGO SILVA

ARTUR VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
SOUZA

LEONARDO CASULA NUNES DIAS

SAMUEL SOARES BRAGANCA
GOMES

CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA

FREDERICK TOURINHO DE O REIS
PAULO HENRIQUE ALVES

FRANCISCO

MIGUEL SILVA DILLY

MICHAEL ARAMIS MACHADO DE

ALME
.LUCIO DA SILVA SOARES

SAULO RICARDO ALBUQUERQUE

REIS

ERICS COSTA REIS

..PIETRO ALMEIDA

..MIGUEL MARIANO COSTA

..BERNARDO SOUSA RODRIGUES

WILLIAN ALISSON MARIANO

RENATO LOPES DE ARAUJO
DEMERSON TERRA DE CARVALHO

PAULO VICTOR MARQUES SILVA
GUSTAVO PEREIRA ARANTES

CLAUDIO DE OLIVEIRA PAIVA JUNI

THIAGO SANTOS ABREU

PABLO HENRIQUE FERNANDES

MAIA
MAICON DO CARMO OLIVEIRA

..LUCA DRUMOND FALZONI

LUCAS DE SOUZA PINHO

BRAULIO RODRIGUES
VANDERLEI DE ASSIS COELHO

JOAO VITOR LISBOA FONSECA
FREI

..MIGUEL SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
..MATEUS HENRIQUE DA SILVA
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Tempo

01:57:57.865
01:58:26.220
01:58:31.793
01:58:38.526

01:58:57.348
02:00:21.766

02:00:26.292

02:00:58.387

02:01:13.390

02:01:15.523
02:02:42.729
02:03:11.284

02:03:13.571

02:03:32.681

02:03:33.103
02:03:37.079

02:03:42.322
02:03:52.060

02:04:20.188

02:04:25.846

02:04:46.886
02:05:12.158

02:06:04.920

02:06:16.436
02:09:09.756
02:09:25.697
02:10:34.651
02:11:28.981
02:12:44.357

02:13:24.208

02:13:51.973

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

13/10/2025 07:44:02

S

cidade

CONSELHEIRO L
SARZEDO
CONSELHEIRO L
CONTAGEM

ANTONIO CARLO
BAEPENDI

RIBEIRAO DAS

CONCEICAO DO

MARIANA

RODEIRO

CONSELHEIRO L

UBERLANDIA

TOCANTINS
BARROSO
TIRADENTES

RIO DAS OSTRA

CONSELHEIRO L
BAEPENDI

CONSELHEIRO L
BARBACENA

CONSELHEIRO L

BELO HORIZONT
CARMO DO CAJU
CONTAGEM
CONSELHEIRO L
FREI INOCENCI
NOVA LIMA
ENTRE RIOS DE

OURO BRANCO



RESULTADO GERAL

CONTROL
20 DIA COPA INT ESTRADA REAL - XCM CRONOMETRAGEM
LAFAIETE 13/10/2025 07:44:02
# Categoria  Placa Nome do Atleta \% Tempo S cidade
64° MAS-JUVENIL 03504 SOUTANIO ADRYAN SOARES 1 02:14:16.331 FREI INOCENCI
65° MAS-SENIOR 03738 MARCIO MARQUES GOLVEIA 1 02:14:41.995 ITABIRITO
66° MAS-SENIOR 03730 FLAUBERT LEAL CERQUEIRA 1 02:15:09.512 CONGONHAS
67° MAS-CADETE 02292 RAFAEL DIAS RUFINO 1 02:15:14.018
68° MAS-MASTER 03672 TALYSSON SANTOS 1 02:15:45.963 OURO BRANCO
69° MAS-VETERANO 03900 CESAR ALVES DE MELLO 1 02:15:45.963 SABARA
700 L MASSES 03776 JEFFERSON MENDES MARTINS 1 021558474 MARIANA
71°  MAS-SENIOR 03725 DECD - ANDRESON DE ARAUIO 1 02:17:07.857 PETROPOLIS
72°  MAS-EXPERT 03571 S g RO FERNANDES 1 02:17:18.898 OURO BRANCO
73 MAS-CADETE 03574 DEYVID SANTANA 1 02:17:45.955 GUARACIABA
740 MASEESO" 03752 Hoe o {ENRIQUE FERREIRA DO 1 02:18:04.482 RIBEIRAO DAS
75° MAS-VETERANO 03700 JOSE ESTEVAM 1 021821562 CONGONHAS
76°  MAS-SENIOR 03735 JULIO CESAR DUARTE MACHADO 1 02:19:14.213 BELO HORIZONT
77°  MAS-MASTER 03678 B N ARQUES MARTO 1 02:19:25.750 PIUMHI
78° MAS-VETERANO 03706 RAFAEL BARLETTA GERALDO 1 02:21:39.280 OURO BRANCO
79°  MAS-MASTER 03640 SUSTAVO HENRIQUE VIEIRA 1 02:22557.654 CONSELHEIRO L
80° MAS-MASTER 03614 ARLISON GIVIGI BENTO 1 02:23:05.201 CONCEICAO DE
1o MASPESO- oarse RENATO HENRIQUE SANTANA 1 02:23:16.034 ALTO RIO DOCE
82° MAS-CADETE 03582 SHSIAVO HENRIQUE GUEDES 1 02:23:42.266 CONGONHAS
83° MAS-MASTER 03648 JOSE VANILSON SANTOS JUNIOR 1 02:23:46.297 TOCANTINS
gao MASTUFANTO- 03474 LUCAS NIQUINI ESTEVAM 1 02:24:53.446 CONGONHAS
85° MAS-MASTER 03657 MILTON FELIPE PYRAMO FERREIRA 1 = 02:25:03.267 CONSELHEIRO L
86° MAS-SENIOR 03727 ERNANDO DE JESUS VITOR 1 02:25:56.534 OURO PRETO
87° MAS-VETERANO 03682 ANDRE BERNARDES DE SENA 1 02:26:40.556 PIRANGA
sge MASTESO" 03747 SUNTERME HENRIQUE MARTINS 1 02:2645.876 CURVELO
89° MAS-MASTER 03641 JOAO BRUNO SIQUEIRAMARTINS 1  02:26:47.315 OURO PRETO
90° MAS-MASTER 03668 ROBSON SENA DE JESUS 1 02:26:55.891 OURO BRANCO
91°  MAS-JUVENIL 03529 .JOAO GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRAFER 1  02:27:09.306 FREI INOCENCI
92° MAS-SENIOR 03734 JOSE AGOSTINHO CAMPOS 1 02:27:12.761 OURO PRETO
93° MAS-VETERANO 03718 WELBERTH GOMES FERREIRA 1 02:27:24.608 CONTAGEM
gge MASINFAITO™ 03896 RO BITTENCOURT 1 02:27:33.737
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#

95°

96°

97°

98°

99°

100°

101°

102°

103°
104°
105°

106°

107°
108°
109°

110°

111°

112°

113°
114°

115°

116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°

122°

123°

124°

125°

Categoria

MAS-PESO-
PESADO

MAS-VETERANO
MAS-VETERANO
MAS-MASTER
MAS-VETERANO

MAS-VETERANO

MAS-MASTER
MAS-VETERANO

MAS-VETERANO
MAS-MASTER

MAS-VETERANO

MAS-INFANTO-
JUVENIL

MAS-SENIOR
MAS-VETERANO
MAS-MASTER

MAS-MASTER

MAS-MASTER

MAS-PESO-
PESADO

MAS-MASTER

MAS-CADETE

MAS-SEG-
PUBLICA-LIGHT

MAS-MASTER
MAS-MASTER
MAS-VETERANO
MAS-SENIOR
MAS-VETERANO

MAS-VETERANO

MAS-CADETE

MAS-SEG-
PUBLICA-LIGHT

MAS-VETERANO

MAS-PESO-
PESADO

Placa
03754
03686
03719
03708
03704

03698
03653

03699

03716
03674

03681
03469

03721
03684
03628

03665
03624
03745

03667
03591

03779

03611
03650
03703
03737
03695
03690

03608
03780

03709

03744

RESULTADO GERAL

LAFAIETE

Nome do Atleta

MAYCON FRANCIS COSTA

BRENO SANTOS
WELLINGTON LUIS SILVA

DOURADO

MARCUS PAULO VIEIRA SILVEIRA
MARCELO FABRICIO BARBOSA

TEIXE

JEFFERSON FERREIRA ANTONIO

MARCELO DINIZ
JOSE DOS REIS RODRIGUES

MACIEL

WAGNER FERNANDES
THIAGO CIRINO MOUTINHO

ANDERSON RODRIGO VIEIRA
.FRANCISCO MUNHOES COCCO

SAMP

AIRTON GOMES DOS SANTOS
ANDRE LUIZ BARBOSA DE SOUZA

ELVIS LEONARDO DA SILVA
PEDRO CONRADO PEREIRA

JUNIOR

DIEGO AUGUSTO GONZAGA
ANDRE FLAVINI

RENAN DE JESUS PEREIRA
LEANDRO JUNIO ALVES HENRIQUE

PAULO HENRIQUE DE LIMA GOMES

ALDO LUIZ DE PAIVA

LUCAS AZEVEDO SILVA

MARCELO DIAS DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIANO FERNANDO ALVES
FREDERICO A MIRANDA BARRETO

DILEY JOSE DA SILVA
MATHEUS PEIXOTO RIBEIRO

VIEIRA

RODRIGO DA SILVA CARVALHO
RENNE DIAS FERNANDES

ALEXANDRO DA SILVA MARQUES
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20 DIA COPA INT ESTRADA REAL - XCM

Tempo
02:29:21.857
02:29:36.854
02:30:59.367
02:31:47.988
02:31:52.519

02:32:08.083

02:32:18.120
02:32:56.375

02:35:17.233
02:35:45.467

02:35:59.962
02:36:58.225

02:37:15.748
02:38:29.891
02:38:34.728

02:38:45.868
02:39:03.419
02:39:13.016

02:39:41.088
02:40:10.925

02:42:02.918

02:42:04.821
02:42:34.341
02:43:22.715
02:45:19.193
02:47:07.513

02:47:33.025
02:47:53.834
02:48:40.279
02:48:42.621

02:48:56.437

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

13/10/2025 07:44:02

S

cidade
JOAO MONLEVAD
MARIANA
OURO BRANCO
CONSELHEIRO L
CONSELHEIRO L

CONSELHEIRO L
CONGONHAS

OURO BRANCO

CONSELHEIRO L
OURO PRETO

CONSELHEIRO L
NOVA LIMA

PARAOPEBA
CONSELHEIRO L
CONSELHEIRO L

BELO HORIZONT
CONSELHEIRO L
TOCANTINS

CONSELHEIRO L
CONGONHAS

MARIANA

CONSELHEIRO L
ENTRE RIOS DE
PIRANGA
CONSELHEIRO L
MARIANA
CONSELHEIRO L

OURO BRANCO
SARZEDO

ITAGUAI

CONSELHEIRO L



#

126°

127°

128°

129°

130°
131°

132°

133°
134°

135°

136°

137°

138°
139°

140°

141°

142°

143°

144°

145°
146°
147°

148°

149°

150°
151°

152°

153°

154°

155°

Categoria
MAS-MASTER
MAS-SENIOR

MAS-CADETE

MAS-CADETE

MAS-SENIOR

MAS-VETERANO
MAS-MASTER

MAS-VETERANO
MAS-CADETE

MAS-CADETE

MAS-CADETE

MAS-PESO-
PESADO

MAS-VETERANO
MAS-PCD

MAS-MASTER

MAS-SENIOR

MAS-SEG-
PUBLICA-LIGHT

MAS-MASTER

MAS-PESO-
PESADO

MAS-CADETE
MAS-MASTER

MAS-SENIOR

MAS-PESO-
PESADO

MAS-SENIOR

MAS-CADETE

MAS-VETERANO

MAS-PESO-
PESADO

MAS-PESO-
PESADO

MAS-SENIOR

MAS-CADETE

Placa
03662
03731

03592

03605

03742
03717

03627

03712
03586

03583
02194
03749

03689
03783

03661
03724

02344
03655

03748

03816
03477
03732

03750

03634

03600
03701

03755

03753
03736

03594

RESULTADO GERAL

20 DIA COPA INT ESTRADA REAL - XCM

LAFAIETE

Nome do Atleta

PAULO HENRIQUE DE LIMA

BARBOSA

GIOVANE TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA
LUCAS HENRIQUE FERREIRA

TAVARE

MATEUS HENRIQUE REZENDE

ROCHA

ROBSON DE SOUZA TEIXEIRA

WASHINGTON LUIS MATOS
EDSON JOSE APARECIDO DO

CARMO

ROGERIO BARBOSA DE SOUZA

JUAN PATRICK DE SOUZA CRUZ
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE PAIVA

OLIVEIR

BERNARDO LUIZ

JEFFERSON FERNADES DE MELO

DIEGO MACHADO SOUZA

REINALDO DE OLIVEIRA PAULO
PAULO HENRIQUE DA SILVA

BARBOS

DANIEL LUIZ GOMES DE CASTRO

ALISON PAULO DE ALMEIDA

MAYCON HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA

AL

ISRAEL COSTA

JOAO VITOR ANDRE BRAGA

VITOR VIEIRA

HAROLDO JANUARIO AMBROZINO

JOAO PAULO COELHO MORENO

ROMULO SAMPAIO SANTIAGO

FILHO

LUIZ HENRIQUE DA SILVA

JULIANO PEREIRA DE MIRANDA

RAFAEL PINTO DOS SANTOS

MARLON CESAR ALBINO DOS REIS

LUCIANO ALVES NOVELLI

LUIS EDUARDO SILVA DAMASCENO

A
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[

Tempo
02:49:05.618
02:50:29.004

02:53:05.000

02:53:40.951

02:54:28.154

02:54:36.430
02:54:53.023

02:55:33.942
02:55:52.186

02:56:27.557
02:56:55.032
03:02:03.346

03:02:09.750
03:04:11.197

03:05:14.526
03:06:08.765

03:06:23.069
03:07:10.700

03:07:45.549

03:09:59.626
03:10:00.986
03:10:24.934

03:12:51.031

03:15:16.421

03:19:20.192
03:21:52.682

03:23:46.875
03:24:46.374
03:26:18.233

03:27:40.428

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

13/10/2025 07:44:02

S

cidade
OURO BRANCO
VICOSA

CONSELHEIRO L

CONGONHAS

CONGONHAS
CONSELHEIRO L

QUELUZITA

CONSELHEIRO L
CONSELHEIRO L

CONSELHEIRO L

CONSELHEIRO L

CONSELHEIRO L
CONSELHEIRO L

CONSELHEIRO L
OURO BRANCO

SAO JOAO DEL
CONSELHEIRO L

RODEIRO

CONSELHEIRO L

BELO HORIZONT

ALTO RIO DOCE

CONSELHEIRO L

JUIZ DE FORA
CONSELHEIRO L

PIRANGA

CONSELHEIRO L
OURO BRANCO

CONGONHAS



#
156°

157°
158°

159°

160°

161°
162°
163°

164°

165°

166°

167°

168°

169°

Categoria
MAS-SENIOR
MAS-MASTER

MAS-MASTER

MAS-MASTER

MAS-JUVENIL

MAS-VETERANO
MAS-PCD

MAS-SENIOR

MAS-PESO-
PESADO

MAS-SENIOR
MAS-CADETE
MAS-VETERANO
MAS-SENIOR
MAS-SENIOR
MAS-CADETE

MAS-MASTER
MAS-MASTER

MAS-SENIOR
MAS-VETERANO

MAS-VETERANO
MAS-CADETE
MAS-CADETE

MAS-CADETE

MAS-CADETE

MAS-EXPERT

MAS-INFANTO-
JUVENIL

MAS-JUNIOR
MAS-MASTER
MAS-MASTER
MAS-MASTER
MAS-MASTER

MAS-MASTER

Placa
03739
03733
03673

03616

03535

02086
03782
03710

03758
03726
03579
03685
03723
03729
03610

03625
03651
03842

03899

03687
03593
03577
03609

03580
03562

03496

03560
03675
03676
03626
03633
03618

RESULTADO GERAL

20 DIA COPA INT ESTRADA REAL - XCM

LAFAIETE

Nome do Atleta

MARIANO GONCALVES NETO
CHARLES AGUIAR VALENTINO

THALES RIBEIRO DE SOUZA
BERNARDO GABRIEL DE MATOS

ALME

LUCCA PAULINO DA SILVA DOS

SAN

DOUGLAS HELENO DE SOUZA
MAURO BARBOSA PEREIRA

LEONARDO LACERDA CAMPOS
WELLINGTON OLIMPIO CARVALHO

DE

EMERSON ALEXANDRE MIRANDA
EMERSON ALEXANDRE MIRANDA

JUNI

AUGUSTO JOSE PAIVA OLIVEIRA
CLOVITON HENRIQUE PEREIRA

OZOR

FABRICIO SERRANO NASCIMENTO
VICTOR HUGO DE OLIVEIRA

CAMPOS

DIEGO THOMAZ DE LIMA OLIVEIRA

LUCAS COELHO DO VALE

WELDER GERSON FERREIRA
DIEGO ANICETO DOS SANTOS

OLIVE

DAISON BATISTA MACHADO

LUCAS SOARES

DUILIO MIRANDA FERREIRA DE OLI

RONALDO DE PIETRO

ENDRICK JUNIO LOURENCO

TEIXEIR

DYEVERTON DONIZETE

RODRIGUES D

MATHEUS ZAGO AREAS

..PEDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA ZIBE
TIAGO LAURINDO DE OLIVEIRA

TIAGO MAGALHAES SILVA

DOUGLAS CORBELLI FERNANDES
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS MANEOL

BRUNO DINIZ
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o O o o o o

Tempo
03:28:26.573
03:30:15.316

03:30:53.313

03:31:24.765

03:35:39.063

03:36:56.145
03:39:18.956

03:43:55.508
03:51:12.676
03:51:52.893
03:51:53.449
04:17:42.377
04:33:47.898
06:15:58.959
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

13/10/2025 07:44:02

S

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

cidade
PIRANGA
CONSELHEIRO L
OURO BRANCO

CONSELHEIRO L

CONSELHEIRO L

CONSELHEIRO L
CONSELHEIRO L
CONSELHEIRO L

CONSELHEIRO L
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RESULTADO GERAL

CONTROL
20 DIA COPA INT ESTRADA REAL - XCM CRONOMETRAGEM
LAFAIETE 13/10/2025 07:44:02
# Categoria  Placa Nome do Atleta \% Tempo S cidade
MAS-MASTER 03632 FABIANO JOSE RODRIGUES 0 00:00:00.000 DNS FORMIGA
MAS-MASTER 03658 PABLO HENRIQUE ALVES 0 00:00:00.000 DNS JECEABA
MAS-MASTER 03666 E(A;E?I_EL CIRIACO FIGUEREDO 0 00:00:00.000 DNS CONTAGEM
MAS-MASTER 03669 ROMARIO R DE SOUZA 0 00:00:00.000 DNS SAO BRAS DO S
MAS-PCD 03784 WALLAN MOREIRA 0 00:00:00.000 DNS SENADOR FIRMI
MAS-PCD 03781 JOSE ANTONIO PEREIRA DE 0 00:00:00.000 DNS SABARA
ARAUJO
MAS-PESO- = DANILO SANTOS XAVIER .
AoT 03146 CUIMARAES 0  00:00:00.000 DNS CURVELO
MAS-SEG- . .
oS SEC 03778 MAXILIANO TADEU DA CUNHA 0 00:00:00.000 DNS CONTAGEM
MAS-SEG- = JOAO PAULO DE VASCONCELOS .

BT SES  oarr7 &R IO 0 00:00:00.000 DNS CONTAGEM
MAS-SENIOR 03728 EVALDO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA 0 00:00:00.000 DNS OURO PRETO
MAS-SENIOR 03740 MAURICIO LEITE 0 00:00:00.000 DNS BELO HORIZONT
MAS-SENIOR 03722 CARLOS ALAN BRAGA DA MATA 0 00:00:00.000 DNS CONGONHAS

MAS-VETERANO = 03692 EDMAR MOREIRA GONZAGA 0 00:00:00.000 DNS OURO PRETO

MAS-VETERANO 03691 DODCIAS MAGNUN DA SILVA 0 00:00:00.000 DNS OURO BRANCO

MAS-VETERANO 03679 QEEEQ%DRE DO NASCIMENTO 0 00:00:00.000 DNS CONSELHEIRO L

MAS-VETERANO 03683 ANDRE LUCIANO SOUZA 0 00:00:00.000 DNS SAO JOAQUIM D

MAS-VETERANO 03680 AMAURI HENRIQUES DE REZENDE = 0 00:00:00.000 DNS CONSELHEIRO L

RONALD REAGAN RODRIGUES

MAS-VETERANO 03713 0 00:00:00.000 DNS ARCOS

BATIST
MAS-VETERANO 03711 RICARDO WOLFGRAMM 0 00:00:00.000 DNS BELO HORIZONT
MAS-VETERANO 03693 EDNEI SANTOS DE ANDRADE 0 00:00:00.000 DNS MARIANA
MAS-VETERANO 03694 ERNANI DE SOUZA 0 00:00:00.000 DNS CONSELHEIRO L
MAS-VETERANO 03705 MAURO MARQUES FREIRE 0 00:00:00.000 ' DNS OURO BRANCO
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